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John Nupp
563-299-3640

johnnupp@machlink.com

2222 Hickory Hills rd. If a gorgeous 2300 sq ft ranch
with a very open concept is
what your looking for, then
look no further. You will fall in
love with the cherry cabinets
& granite counter tops in the
beautiful kitchen. With up to
4 BR & 3 baths as well as a
large finished family room on
the lower level. Call John to
schedule your showing today!

open sunday 12:30-1:30

Gary Kaalberg
563-260-6400
kaalberg@machlink.comGarySellsMuscatine.com

OPEN SATURDAY 1-2 PM • UNIT 302, 105 SoUTh hoUSer

Excellent condition upgraded 2 bedroom
condo with garage. Well located on Houser
near Hershey with easy access to bypass
and close to shopping and sports areas.
Other amenities include washer & dryer,
range, refrigerator, microwave, central air &
garage door opener. Priced at only $68,900
and available now, this could be yours.
Call Gary Today for your showing!

STOP PAYING RENT!!!

Geri Stuart
563-299-0784
geristuart@machlink.com

Nicely updated split foyer with new family
room + fireplace plus new baths on both
levels. This home could be a turn-key move
in property if so desired. Contact listing agent
for list of furnishings that could stay for an
additional $5,000. Just imagine no moving
hassles and move right in immediately!!

Awesome riverview from this spacious modified
A-Frame. Main level has open concept living room w/
fireplace, dining area and kitchen, 2 bdrms, full bath
and main floor laundry all open to a huge wrap around
deck and screened porch. The master bedroom is in
a large privacy loft with another fireplace and master
bath. Plus walk-out LL with family room & 3rd
fireplace. Very unique floor plan. Must See!!

This one owner custom built home features over 6000 sq. ft. of
living space. Very open concept w/vaulted great room featuring
Wisconsin field stone fireplace, custom kitchen w/granite,
formal dining plus kitchen dining opening onto multi-level deck
+ finished walk-out lower level. Surrounded by wooded scenic
views at every window, this home is truly quality throughout and
must be seen to be appreciated. Call for your private showing!

2238 Bentwood Dr. • $389,000 1022 Wier St. • $169,900 2122 Skylane Drive • $249,900
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Many updates have been done to
this 2 BR home... new roof, kitchen,
patio & large family room addition.
Add your personal touches to finish
to make it your own.

1315 Lucas
$64,900

The armsTrong
Team

Dave Armstrong
299-1928

davearmstrong@remax.net

Cherie Baker
263-5971

cherieb@remax.net

Steve Armstrong
299-8596

stevearmstrong@remax.net

honesty • integrity
dependability

Desirable quad-level home features
4BR/3 bath, large family room,
eat in kitchen, formal dinning & a
bright & cheery sunroom. Many
Extras!

914 Acorn Lane
$194,900

102 Donna Drive
$199,900

Fantastic 3 BR home. Enjoy the
peace and quiet from the multiple
decks and patios overlooking the
1+ acre private lot situated at the
end of a street.

Great 6BR/4 bath ranch home.
Great Room with Fireplace. The
custom built play set, pool and
trampoline make the 1 acre yard a
children’s paradise.

2698 Northwood
$219,000

3 BR/2 Bath home in a desirable
neighborhood, close to golf
course. LL offers a lg family room,
non-conforming bedroom, and
¾ bath. Fenced yard & pool.

20 Geneva Drive
$149,900

Move in ready 3BR/2 bath ranch
located in a quiet neighborhood.
New flooring & paint throughout.
This home has been completely
updated.

608 Maple
$139,900
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OPeN sAtURDAY 12:30-1:30

GREAT INVESTMENT
3 Bedrooms / 2 Bath
Solid Oak Trim & Doors
Very Desirable Neighborhood!!

6.13 Acre Building Lot Close to Town!
Leveled & Ready to Build!!
On Hard Surface Road!!

3432 Clermont Dr
$182,500

2799 180th St.
$140,000

Andy Minder
563.260.5249
andyminder@remax.net

Realtor


